07-Nov-15
Name Age Div BWt
(Kg)
WtCls
(Kg)
Glossbren
ner
 Squat

Age  &
Coeff
Place
code
Pl-Div-
WtCl
Team
Pts Team Events
Jeff Zambello (AM) 50 M-M3R 99.9 100 0.5828 100 110 115 175 190 200 1.00 APC PP
Jeff Zambello (AM) 50 M-M3R 99.9 100 0.5828 175 190 200 1.00 APC DL
Frank White (AM) 28 M-OpR 93.6 100 0.5993 162.5 -172.5 172.5 -112.5 -112.5 112.5 195 205 -210 490.0 293.66 1.00 6-M-OpR-100 1.00 PL
Sam Brooks (AM) 21 M-JrR 99.3 100 0.5831 185 205 -210 122.5 132.5 -140 190 207.5 -212.5 545.0 317.76 1.00 2-M-JrR-100 5.00 PL
Matt Hurst (AM) 23 M-JrR 95.8 100 0.5926 172.5 182.5 -192.5 127.5 135 -140 185 205 -220 522.5 309.61 1.00 3-M-JrR-100 3.00 PL
Danny Ouellette 30 M-OpR 88.4 90 0.6181 160 -175 175 130 137.5 145 190 210 220 540.0 333.77 1.00 1-M-OpR-90 7.00 PL
Josh Novak 29 M-OpR 111.7 125 0.5602 172.5 182.5 192.5 130 140 -147.5 202.5 215 227.5 560.0 313.71 1.00 4-M-OpR-125 2.00 PL
Tyler Baird (AM) 18 M-T3R 101.2 110 0.5785 157.5 172.5 182.5 102.5 107.5 -115 212.5 225 -232.5 515.0 297.93 1.00 1-M-T3R-110 7.00 PL
Jason Rudy (AM) 30 M-OpR 91 100 0.6082 172.5 185 192.5 125 -130 -130 220 232.5 -240 550.0 334.51 1.00 5-M-OpR-100 2.00 PL
Brandon Turner (AM) 24 M-OpR 99 100 0.5838 217.5 227.5 235 137.5 150 157.5 227.5 242.5 -245 635.0 370.71 1.00 4-M-OpR-100 3.00 PL
Liam MacDonald (AM) 19 M-T3R 96 100 0.5920 167.5 182.5 -197.5 -127.5 -137.5 -137.5 1.00 PL
Liam MacDonald (AM) 19 M-T3R 96 100 0.5920 232.5 247.5 260 1.00 DL

Place
code
Pl-Div-
WtCl
Team
Pts Team Events
CPF AUTUMN ARMAGEDDON POWERLIFTING SPECTACULAR
Birgit Elssner (AM) 39 F-SmR 144.7 SHW 0.6495 82.5 92.5 -115 37.5 50 -60 132.5 157.5 165.5 308.0 200.04 1.00 1-F-SmR-SHW 7.00 HIGHLANDER PL
Megan White (AM) 27 F-OpR 103.9 SHW 0.7054 52.5 55 60 132.5 142.5 147.5 1.00 assisted PP
Allyson Smith 34 F-SmR 59.8 60 0.9903 92.5 98 105 67.5 70.5 72.5 137.5 150 155 332.5 329.27 1.00 1-F-SmR-60 7.00 PL
Eva Dunbar 34 F-SmR 66.5 67.5 0.9102 180 192.5 -200 115 120 -122.5 227.5 -240.5 540.0 491.51 1.00 1-F-SmR-67.5 7.00 PL
Mikey Zambello (AM) 15 M-T2R 75.6 82.5 0.6845 30 -35 35 60 70 75 1.00 APC PP
Scott Tibbits (AM) 19 M-T3R 89.4 90 0.6142 125 130 135 -100 102.5 110 157.5 167.5 170 415.0 254.87 1.00 2-M-T3R-90 5.00 PL
Adam Sterner (AM) 25 M-OpR 75.4 82.5 0.6858 120 135 145 62.5 70 75 160 175 -185 395.0 270.89 1.00 1-M-OpR-82.5 7.00 PL
Jean-Michel David 21 M-JrR 72.4 75 0.7071 142.5 152.5 -160 -120 127.5 -135 162.5 170 -175 450.0 318.20 1.00 1-M-JrR-75 7.00 PL
Greg Jones (AM) 62 M-M5R 88.1 90 0.6193 -137.5 147.5 -157.5 -95 100 105 172.5 182.5 190 442.5 274.02 381.71 1.00 1-M-M5R-90 7.00 PL
Dimitrios Duchesne (AM) 21 M-JrR 98.6 100 0.5848 160 170 180 122.5 130 -132.5 175 190 195 505.0 295.32 1.00 4-M-JrR-100 2.00 assisted PL
Amir Alavi (AM) 22 M-JrR 89.6 90 0.6134 160 172.5 -180 -120 120 130 180 200 207.5 510.0 312.81 1.00 2-M-JrR-90 5.00 PL
Jay Buckler (AM) 30 M-OpR 87.2 90 0.6230 160 172.5 182.5 100 110 117.5 180 200 217.5 517.5 322.40 1.00 2-M-OpR-90 5.00 PL
Sam Cormier (AM) 18 M-T3R 73.1 75 0.7019 137.5 142.5 -150 102.5 107.5 -115 185 190 195 445.0 312.35 1.00 1-M-T3R-75 7.00 PL
Daniel Hutchinson (AM) 21 M-JrR 95.8 100 0.5926 172.5 182.5 -187.5 -127.5 135 142.5 187.5 210 222.5 547.5 324.42 1.00 1-M-JrR-100 7.00 PL
Matt Johnson (AM) 20 M-JrR 80.2 82.5 0.6567 170 192.5 200 120 132.5 137.5 192.5 210 227.5 565.0 371.04 1.00 1-M-JrR-82.5 7.00 PL
Joey Michaud 18 M-T3R 83.5 90 0.6397 -152.5 160 182.5 102.5 112.5 117.5 195 217.5 232.5 242.5 532.5 340.61 1.00 1-M-T3R-90 7.00 PL
Kim Doerr 35 M-SmR 73.3 75 0.7005 155 167.5 182.5 102.5 110 115 205 212.5 227.5 525.0 367.74 1.00 1-M-SmR-75 7.00 assisted PL
Matt Fancey (AM) 35 M-SmR 80.8 82.5 0.6535 165 175 182.5 110 120 -125 207.5 220 -227.5 522.5 341.43 1.00 1-M-SmR-82.5 7.00 PL
Mitchell Crain (AM) 20 M-JrR 88.4 90 0.6181 167.5 182.5 192.5 112.5 -122.5 210 225 -240 530.0 327.59 1.00 1-M-JrR-90 7.00 PL
Chris Sharpe (AM) 26 M-OpR 92.9 100 0.6034 232.5 240 -250 162.5 170 -172.5 267.5 -280 -280 677.5 408.77 1.00 2-M-OpR-100 5.00 PL
Chris Crowell 26 M-OpR 89.1 90 0.6153 167.5 -175 185 1.00 BP
Adrien Magot 20 M-JrR 89.3 90 0.6146 165 -172.5 1.00 BP
Rico Machado 47 M-M2R 104.9 110 0.5718 210 227.5 -240 142.5 157.5 165 205 227.5 232.5 625.0 357.34 386.65 1.00 1-M-M2R-110 7.00 PL
Miguel Larocque (AM) 22 M-JrR 114.3 125 0.5570 195 207.5 227.5 125 132.5 -140 207.5 227.5 -235 587.5 327.24 1.00 1-M-JrR-125 7.00 PL
Mark McManus (AM) 43 M-M1R 135.1 140 0.5354 -202.5 202.5 210 115 -125 -125 207.5 215 -220 540.0 289.12 298.08 1.00 1-M-M1R-140 7.00 APC PL
Randy Bastarache (AM) 24 M-OpR 106.2 110 0.5685 202.5 210 -225 152.5 155 -162.5 237.5 247.5 257.5 622.5 353.86 1.00 1-M-OpR-110 7.00 PL
Hank Anderson 33 M-SmR 107.6 110 0.5661 245 260 270 142.5 167.5 -172.5 255 267.5 277.5 715.0 404.76 1.00 1-M-SmR-110 7.00 PL
Shane Gallant (AM) 24 M-OpR 129.3 140 0.5410 232.5 245 257.5 155 167.5 175 260 285 292.5 -305.5 725.0 392.19 1.00 1-M-OpR-140 7.00 PL
Colin O'Brien 24 M-OpR 116.9 125 0.5546 215 227.5 235 160 170 -177.5 260 270 277.5 682.5 378.51 1.00 3-M-OpR-125 3.00 assisted PL